
Finance Committee Calendar, updated 07.29.21; 09.09.21

Day Date Type of Meeting Activity FY

Thursday 22-Jul-21 Regular

Friday 30-Jul-21 ---------- Issue Guideline Information Letters 23

Wednesday 18-Aug-21 Regular Orientation Meeting

Thursday 23-Sep-21 Regular

Thursday 14-Oct-21 Guidelines Town's Response to Information Letter 23

Thursday 21-Oct-21 Guidelines CPS/ CCRSD Response to Response to Information Letter 23

Thursday 28-Oct-21 Regular

Thursday 29-Oct-21 Regular Issue Preliminary Guideline 23

Thursday 4-Nov-21 Regular 23

Thursday 18-Nov-21 Regular

Thursday 2-Dec-21 Guidelines Town's Response to Preliminary Guideline 23

Guidelines Minuteman Response to Preliminary Guideline 23

Thursday 9-Dec-21 Guidelines CPS/ CCRSD Response to Preliminary Guideline 23

Thursday 16-Dec-21 Guidelines Final Guideline Recommendation 23

Regular Vote Final Guideline

Friday 17-Dec-21 ----------------- Issue Final Guideline

Thursday 23-Dec-21 Regular


